

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No. 1565 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Ms. Menka Tripathi and Ms. Mamta Bisht, Advocates for the petitioner. Mr. Narain Dutt, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakand. Heard learned counsel for the parties. List this matter on 07.11.2022. Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 10.10.2022 Arpan