

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No.1565 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Ms. Menka Tripathi, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Narayan Dutt, learned standing counsel for the State of Uttarakhand. 3. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, put up on 28.08.2024. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 09.08.2024 PN