

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS 1565 / 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Ms. Menka Tripathi, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, Additional CSC, with Mr. Narayan Datt, Standing Counsel, for the State. (2) List on 26.11.2025. (3) State Counsel to get instruction in the meantime. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 19.11.2025 Pr

--	--	--	--