

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS 1565 / 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Ms. Menka Tripathi, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mr. Sushil Vashistha, Standing Counsel, for the State. (2) As prayed by Mr. Sushil Vashistha, learned State Counsel, list on 6.5.2026. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 4.5.2026 Pr

--	--	--	--